
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



35

Ref.No Part No. Part Names Q'ty Ref. No Part No. Part Names Q'ty
E-001 GP-005355-00 Bed "A" 3 E-067 04037SC-A001 Picker Bracket Screw(R) 8

01110000U000 Bed (Set) #1 (UH1508) 8 E-068 01102000B000 Bearing Bushing 4

E-008 04026BR-A001 Ball Bearing 6003Z 4 E-070 02022CW-T121 NEEDLE GUIDE PLATE(FLAT) 4

E-010 04016AF-A001 Cam Collar Screw 8 GP-010385-00 NEEDLE GUIDE PLATE(FLAT-Sequin) 4

E-017 04012AF-A001 Hook Shaft Bush Screw 24 E-073 04028SC-UK01 STUD BOLT (M10*P1.25*L69) 12

E-018 04019GA-UK01 Hook Shaft Gear 4 E-074 04013PR-B001 WASHER (3.2T,@10) 4

E-019 02004BR-T121 Hook Shaft Bearing Washer 12 E-075 04014PR-B001 WASHER (2T,@10) 4

E-024 GP-005357-01 Needle Plate Bracket 4 E-076 01008SW-9115 SPRING WASHER(@10) 4

E-025 02008SC-4122 NEEDLE PLATE BRACKET SCREW 8 E-077 04032SN-UK01 HEX. NUT (M10*P1.25) 8

E-026 02009PI-T121 Spring Pin 8 E-078 01101700U000 LOW SHAFT GEAR 4

E-027 04026SC-T121 Needle Plate Pin 4 04017GA-UK01 Low Shaft Gear (UH1508) 8

E-028 GP-005358-01 Rotary Hook Support 4 E-079 04033AF-D002 Rotary Hook Set 4

E-029 02011SC-3125 Rotary Hook Support Screw 8 E-080 GP-012800-00 Needle Plate Guide(L) 4

E-031 04034AF-A001 Bobbin Case Set 4 E-081 GP-012801-00 Needle Plate Guide(R) 4

E-032 04035AF-A001 Bobbin 4

E-033 GP-005359-02 Bed Cover 3

E-034 02030SC-T121 Bed Cover Screw(9/64" 40) 12

E-035 02019BM-T121 Needle Plate Set(Cap) 4

E-036 02019PR-T121 Needle Plate(Cap) 4

E-038 04007SC-A001 Cushion Cover Screw (M3*L2.3) 8

E-039 04004AF-A001 Needle Plate Screw 8

E-043 32043SF-T121 Front Bushing Felt 4

E-044 18039SF-UK01 Felt 4

E-045 32045CW-T121 Oil Hose Pin 4

E-046 18041SF-UK01 Bed Felt 4

E-047 32040PR-T121 Bed Felt Cover 3

E-048 02015SC-4113 Hex. Socket Bolt (M4*L8) 8

E-049 02063SW-1111 Washer(@4) 8

E-050 05016SN-1211 Hex.Nut (M4) 8

E-051 18044ET-UK01 Wick 4

E-052 18045ET-UK01 Oil Tube 4

E-053 32046SP-T121 Holder For Oil Hose 4

E-054 32021SP-T121 Needle Bar Hose Holder "B" 4

E-055 28021SC-3123 Truss Screw (M3*L4) 4

E-056 32047RB-T121 Oil Rubber Cap 4

E-057 08113SC-A001 Collar Screw 16

E-060 GP-016953-00 Hook Shaft Rear Bushing 4

E-061 GP-016931-00 Hook Shaft Front Bushing 4

E-062 02100300U000 Hook Shaft 4

E-063 03707300A000 Solenoid Collar 8

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




